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Äänestysaktiivisuus sukupuolen mukaan
äänestysalueittain
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Pohjois-Pohjanmaan hyvinvointialue

Äänestysalue Äänioikeutetut Ennakkoon
äänestäneet

Vaalipäivänä
äänestäneet

Äänestäneet
yhteensä
lkmprostunnu nimi pros lkmlkmlkm pros

53,9
Pyhäjoki

1343772
1117

001

386 25,1
30,8

280
386

571
59,6

 - yhteensä 2372 24,1
34,6

2911255
666

32,5

23,2 - miehet
 - naiset

56,6

677

677 - miehet
25,1386 34,6

2372

53,9
1117 280

24,132,5 - yhteensä

386
59,6

291

1343

Kunta yhteensä

 - naiset
571772

30,8

56,6
666

23,21255


